made. We undertake no obligation to update publicly or revise any
forward-looking statement.

   RADVISION LTD.
   Consolidated Statements of Income
   Reconciliation of GAAP to NON-GAAP Operating Results(1)
   (U.S. Dollars in thousands, except per share data)

   Three months ended
   March 31,
   ----------------------------------------------------
   2006   2005
   --------------------------------------   -----------
   (Unaudited)
   ----------------------------------------------------
   Non GAAP
   adjustment
   GAAP results  share-based   Non GAAP   GAAP results
   (as   compensation   results   (as
   reported)   (1)   Pro Forma   reported)
   ------------ ------------- ------------ ------------

Revenues   $   20,136  $   -  $   20,136  $   16,280

Edgar Filing: RADVISION LTD - Form 6-K

4

Cost of revenues   3,651   69   3,582   2,776
   -----------  ------------  -----------  -----------

Gross profit   16,485   69   16,554   13,504
   -----------  ------------  -----------  -----------

Operating costs
 and expenses:
  Research and
   development   5,745   299   5,446   4,655
  Marketing and
   selling   7,399   439   6,960   5,757
  General and
   administrative   1,461   221   1,240   1,159
   -----------  ------------  -----------  -----------

Total operating
 costs and
 expenses   14,605   959   13,646   11,571
   -----------  ------------  -----------  -----------

Operating income   1,880   1,028   2,908   1,933
Financial income,
 net   1,271   -   1,271   561
   -----------  ------------  -----------  -----------

Income before
 taxes on income   3,151   1,028   4,179   2,494
Taxes on income,
 net   254   -   254   -
   -----------  ------------  -----------  -----------

Net income   $   2,897  $   1,028  $   3,925  $   2,494
   ===========  ============  ===========  ===========

Basic net
 earnings per
 Ordinary share   $   0.13  $   0.05  $   0.18  $   0.12
   ===========  ============  ===========  ===========

Weighted average
 number of shares
 outstanding
 during the
 period - basic   21,995,368   21,995,368   20,714,218
   ===========   ===========  ===========

Diluted net
 earnings per
 Ordinary share   $   0.13  $   0.04  $   0.17  $   0.11
   ===========  ============  ===========  ===========